
K
ID

S
 

GIANT HOT PRETZEL
With honey mustard.

EDAMAME
Fun steamed soy beans!

KID’S FRIED SHRIMP
With wedge fries.

KID’S FRIED FISH
With wedge fries.

CHICKEN TENDERS
With wedge fries.

MAC N CHEESE
House made!

KID’S PASTA
With butter or red sauce.
Add grilled chicken +$6.99

CHEESE PIZZA
House made! Add pepperoni +$2.99

* STATION BURGER
Premium ground beef burger with fries. Add cheese+$0.99

SIDES
Corn, applesauce, or Carrots and Celery

WORMS AND DIRT
Gummy worms and cookie crumbs on vanilla ice cream.

SURFIN SPOON ICE CREAM SAMMIES
The classic chocolate chip cookie / vanilla ice cream.

ROOT BEER FLOAT
House-made root beer & vanilla ice cream.

$9.99

$6.99

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

$5.99

$7.99

$10.99

$12.99

$2.99

$5.99

$6.50

$5.99

KIDS MENU


