KIDS MENU

GIANT HOT PRETZEL With honey mustard.	\$9.99
EDAMAME Fun steamed soy beans!	\$6.99
KID'S FRIED SHRIMP With wedge fries.	\$12.99
KID'S FRIED FISH With wedge fries.	\$11.99
CHICKEN TENDERS With wedge fries.	\$9.99
MAC N CHEESE House made!	\$5.99
KID'S PASTA With butter or red sauce. Add grilled chicken +\$6.99	\$7.99
CHEESE PIZZA House made! Add pepperoni +\$2.99	\$10.99
* STATION BURGER Premium ground beef burger with fries. Add cheese+\$0.99	\$12.99
SIDES Corn, applesauce, or Carrots and Celery	\$2.99
WORMS AND DIRT Gummy worms and cookie crumbs on vanilla ice cream.	\$5.99
SURFIN SPOON ICE CREAM SAMMIES The classic chocolate chip cookie / vanilla ice cream.	\$6.50
ROOT BEER FLOAT House-made root beer & vanilla ice cream.	\$5.99



